Specifications subject to change without notice / May 2025 Page 1 of 12acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
Dyna Accent Mini™
Emitters
Emitters:
A = 2700K ¹
C = 3000K ¹
D = 3500K ¹

	 White	 DMAEBM-W
	 Custom*	 DMAEBM-C
For direct surface mounting	 Gray 	 DMADSM
	 Black 	 DMADSM-B
	 White 	 DMADSM-W
	 Custom* 	 DMADSM-C
Ground spike (plus threaded joiner)
Beam shaping accessories
Full snoots
Gray	 DMAFS
Black	 DMAFS-B
White	 DMAFS-W
Custom*	 DMAFS-C
* RAL # also required
Spread lenses
20° 	 DMASL20
40° 	 DMASL40
60° 	 DMASL60
10° x 60° 	 DMASL1060
Gray 	 DMASTM
Black 	 DMASTM-B
White 	 DMASTM-W
Custom* 	 DMASTM-C

PAGE
qr.codes/KF1EAZ
Specifications subject to change without notice / May 2025 Page 5 of 12acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
Dyna Accent Mini™
SCAN
FOR
PRODUCT
PAGE
Outdoor Linking System - See also page 10
Feed cables
1’ (30cm) 	 OLSF1#-V2
5’ (1.5m) 		 OLSF5#-V2
10’ (3m) 		  OLSF10#-V2
25’ (7.6m) 	 OLSF25#-V2
50’ (15.2m) 	 OLSF50#-V2
# = color: G-Gray, B-Black, W-White, C-Custom (RAL# required)
Link cables
1’ (30cm) 	 OLSL1#-V2
5’ (1.5m) 		 OLSL5#-V2
10’ (3m) 		  OLSL10#-V2
25’ (7.6m) 	 OLSL25#-V2
50’ (15.2m) 	 OLSL50#-V2
# = color: G-Gray, B-Black, W-White, C-Custom (RAL# required)
End cap with DMX termination
Part#	  	 OLSEC-B	 Black